•
•••
• •
•
•
•
• •
•

Key button glass 4I to 43 of each per set.
Key button cap }
Key label State key characters when ordering key labels.
Special paper washer
FRONT BRACKET C.P. See Page I4 .
Std. OBA screw (2 per set) }
+'. • • o K I11 z (2 p t) " p· 4 Jor securing item B .
ey, ong er se 0ee ig.
Selector bar spring guard.
Std. 4BA screw (2 per set) for securing item BR.
ivot pm 8 za., 2 ong +'. ·t BD P. . (llld' Illll ) }
Set collar and screw Jor i em ·
Kindly state Model of Machine and Serial Number when ordering Spare Parts.
(7)
Design Changes not shown in Fig. 4.
1. The Key (BI) has been replaced by two steady pins fitted on assembly.
2. In order to give increased bearing width, the Returning bar and its Bracket have been modified thus :
Index
Letter
CA
CB
cc
CCA
CCB
CCC
CCD
CCE
Pivot (CD) and Locking rings (CE) have been replaced by two Parallel pins (PP120 1)
projecting from the two outer faces of the Returning bar (CCA),
Part CB has been replaced by two separate Bearing blocks (860 /697) screwed to a Bracket
(860 /694) which, in turn, is screwed to the Main Frame.
FIG. 4. MAIN FRAME C.P. 860/49B
MAIN FRAME C.P. 860/49B
(See Fig. 4)
CP
NOTE : Main frame C.P. 860 /49B is not normally supplied as a spare part
but only its components.
Part No.
860/727
860 (697
860/694
PS.1332-1
860 /25F
860 /23F
PP.1201
860 /24C
860 /370B
860 /506
860/507
860/698